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Needham House Of Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
905:909;915;919 Great Plain Avenue, Needham, 02492, United States Of America
+17814441139 - https:/ltheneedhamhouseofpizza.com

A complete menu of Needham House Of Pizza from Needham featuring all 4 meals and drinks can be found
here on the list. Needham House of Pizza offers delicious Italian cuisine with a 4.2-star average rating. Open
from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM, reservations are recommended to secure a table by calling (781) 444-1139. Enjoy the
convenience of ordering from DoorDash. Child-friendly and highly rated, Needham House of Pizza is a top
choice for Italian food in Needham, MA.
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Needham House Of Pizza Menu

Main Courses Poutines
VEAL CUTLET $7.8 ITALIAN LARGE $6.8
Snacks Modifiers
MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.3 HAM LARGE $6.8
Sides & Extras Dinners
CHICKEN SALAD LARGE $6.8 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS OR $10.0
FINGERS
Sandwiches i ..
Spaghetti Or Ziti
CHICKEN LARGE $13.3
MEATBALL, SAUSAGE $8.0
Side Orders i
Iltems Worth Indulging On
STEAK TIPS LARGE $7.3
2 WAY LARGE $14.9
Special Rolls )
P Strombolis
LOBSTER ROLL
MEATBALL LARGE $6.8
Special Offers i
P Friday
SPECIAL LARGE $17.9
HADDOCK ROLL $7.9
Calzone
Roll And Hand Roll
HAM SMALL $5.7
SCALLOP ROLL $7.9
Gyros
y Over Toasted Sub
GYROS $9.0
MEATBALL SMALL $5.7
Fast Food i
Perogies
SAUSAGE LARGE $6.8
GREEK LARGE $7.6
Wings i i
g Neopolitan Pizza
BUFFALO TENDERS $7.9

PLAIN SMALL $6.9
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Options (Deals)

MEXICAN LARGE $16.9
Ham

CORDON BLEU LARGE $7.3

Regional Pizza Large

EGGPLANT LARGE $6.8
Large (14") - Veggie
Pizzas

ARTICHOKE LARGE $13.3
Hot Oven Subs

CHICKEN KABOB LARGE $6.8
Classic Specialty Pizza
MEXICAN SMALL $10.9
Sauces

SAUCE $6.3

Oceanaire Classics
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $17.9

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES $3.9
ONION RINGS $3.9

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Starters

CHICKEN WINGS OR FINGERS
STEAK TIPS

Deli

ITALIAN SMALL
CHICKEN SALAD SMALL

Hoagies
4-WAY LARGE
4-WAY SMALL

La Pizza Napoletana

BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE
HAWAIIAN LARGE

Cold Submarines

SALAMI LARGE
BLT LARGE

Soups / Salad / Flatbr

GARDEN LARGE
GARDEN SMALL

Grinders - Hot Subs

PEPPER EGG SMALL
STEAK TIPS SMALL

$3.3
$1.1

$9.0
$10.0

$5.7
$5.7

$16.7
$10.4

$7.3
$13.3

$6.8
$6.8

$7.3
$5.3

$5.7
$6.7
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Subs & Wraps-Grilled &
Hot Subs

EASTERN LARGE $6.8
EASTERN SMALL $5.7

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

SAUSAGE $7.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PIZZA

Uncategorized

CLAM STRIP ROLL $7.9
BBQ CHICKEN LARGE $13.3
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $7.3
CHICKEN CUTLET $7.8
GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0
Dessert

FRIED DOUGH $3.9
BROWNIES $2.3
COOKIES $2.0
Calzones

1 WAY LARGE $12.9
1 WAY SMALL $7.9
2 WAY SMALL $9.9

Oven Baked Subs

SALAMI SMALL $5.7
TUNA FISH LARGE $6.8
TUNA FISH SMALL $5.7
Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS $8.2
JALAPENO POPPERS $6.3
ANTIPASTO LARGE $9.3
APPETIZER FRIED SHRIMP $8.9

Seafood Menu - Entrees

APPETIZER FRIED CLAM STRIPS $8.9

APPETIZER FRIED SCALLOPS $8.9
DINNER FRIED CLAM STRIPS $11.3
DINNER FRIED SCALLOPS $11.3
DINNER FRIED SHRIMP $11.3

Popular Items

= . WESTERN LARGE $6.8
STEAK CHEESE LARGE $6.3
STEAK CHEESE SMALL $5.9

3 WAY LARGE $16.9
3 WAY SMALL $11.9
FISH AND CHIPS DINNER $10.9
PLAIN LARGE $10.3
CHICKEN SMALL $8.9
Subs/Wraps

BLT SMALL $5.7
TURKEY SMALL $5.7
ROAST BEEF LARGE $6.8

ROAST BEEF SMALL $5.7
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CHICKEN CUTLET LARGE
CHICKEN CUTLET SMALL
MEATBALL SAUSAGE LARGE
MEATBALL SAUSAGE SMALL

Hot Subs

VEGGIE SMALL
PASTRAMI LARGE
PASTRAMI SMALL
SAUSAGE SMALL
EGGPLANT SMALL
VEAL CUTLET LARGE
VEAL CUTLET SMALL
WESTERN SMALL
PEPPER EGG LARGE

Steak Subs

ARTI'S SPECIAL WRAP LARGE
STEAK CHEESE ONIONS LARGE
STEAK CHEESE ONIONS SMALL
STEAK CHEESE PEPPERS LARGE
STEAK CHEESE PEPPERS SMALL

STEAK CHEESE MUSHROOMS
LARGE

STEAK CHEESE MUSHROOMS
SMALL

THE BOMB LARGE
THE BOMB SMALL
KICKING MULE LARGE

Subs, Wraps, Pita
Pockets

CORDON BLEU SMALL

$6.8
$5.7
$6.8
$5.7

$5.7
$6.8
$5.7
$5.7
$5.7
$6.8
$5.7
$5.7
$6.8

$7.9
$7.0
$6.3
$7.0
$6.3

$7.0

$6.3

$7.3
$6.7
$7.9

$6.7

TURKEY GOBBLER LARGE
TURKEY GOBBLER SMALL
FIREBOMB LARGE
FIREBOMB SMALL

JACK DANIELS BBQ RIB SUB
LARGE

JACK DANIELS BBQ RIB SUB
SMALL

HAMBURGER, CHEESE LARGE
HAMBURGER, CHEESE SMALL
GYROS SMALL

CHICKEN GYRO SMALL

Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN
SMALL

CHICKEN KABOB
SMALL

1-WAY LARGE
1-WAY SMALL
2-WAY LARGE
2-WAY SMALL
3-WAY LARGE
3-WAY SMALL

FETA LARGE

FETA SMALL
ARTICHOKE SMALL
HAWAIIAN SMALL
BBQ CHICKEN SMALL

BBQ CHICKEN WITH ONION
LARGE

$7.3
$6.7
$7.3
$6.7

$6.8

$5.7

$6.8
$5.7
$5.7
$5.7

$6.7

$5.7

$11.8
$7.9
$13.4
$8.8
$15.3
$9.7
$12.4
$7.9
$8.9
$8.9
$8.9

$14.3

BBQ CHICKEN WITH ONION SMALL $9.9

VEGGIE PIZZA LARGE
VEGGIE PIZZA SMALL

$16.9
$10.9
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PHILLY STEAK PIZZA LARGE
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA SMALL
SPINOCOLLI LARGE
SPINOCOLLI SMALL
GODFATHER LARGE
GODFATHER SMALL

MEAT LOVERS LARGE
MEAT LOVERS SMALL
SPECIAL SMALL

XTRA SPECIAL LARGE
XTRA SPECIAL SMALL

Salads

GARDEN WITH TUNA
LARGE

GARDEN WITH TUNA
SMALL

GARDEN WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
LARGE

GARDEN WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
SMALL

GARDEN WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
LARGE

GARDEN WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
SMALL

GARDEN WITH GRILLED CAPT
MARDEN'S LARGE

GARDEN WITH GRILLED CAPT
MARDEN'S SMALL

GARDEN WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE
GARDEN WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL
GREEK WITH TUNA LARGE
GREEK WITH TUNA SMALL

GREEK WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
LARGE

GREEK WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
SMALL

$14.2

$8.9
$14.3

$9.3
$16.9
$10.9
$16.9
$10.9
$10.9
$17.9
$11.3

$8.3

$6.3

$8.3

$6.3

$8.9

$6.9

$9.3

$7.3

$8.9
$6.9
$8.6
$6.6

$8.6

$6.6

GREEK WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
LARGE

GREEK WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
SMALL

GREEK WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE
GREEK WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL
CAESAR LARGE

CAESAR SMALL

CAESAR WITH TUNA LARGE
CAESAR WITH TUNA SMALL

CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
LARGE

CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
SMALL

CAESAR WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
LARGE

CAESAR WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN
SMALL

CAESAR WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE
CAESAR WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL

$9.3

$7.3

$9.3
$7.3
$7.6
$5.6
$8.6
$6.6

$8.6

$6.6

$9.3

$7.3

$9.3
$7.3
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ANTIPASTO SMALL $7.3

Needham House Of Pizza

905;909;915;919 Great Plain Opening Hours:
Avenue, Needham, 02492, Sunday 10:00-21:00
United States Of America Monday 10:00-21:00

Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
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