Needham House of Pi

Just like it was 40 years ago





Needham House Of Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu

905;909;915;919 Great Plain Avenue, Needham, 02492, United States Of America +17814441139 - https://theneedhamhouseofpizza.com









A complete menu of Needham House Of Pizza from Needham featuring all 4 meals and drinks can be found here on the list. Needham House of Pizza offers delicious Italian cuisine with a 4.2-star average rating. Open from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM, reservations are recommended to secure a table by calling (781) 444-1139. Enjoy the convenience of ordering from DoorDash. Child-friendly and highly rated, Needham House of Pizza is a top choice for Italian food in Needham, MA.



Main Courses VEAL CUTLET	\$7.8	Poutines ITALIAN LARGE \$6.8
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.3	Modifiers HAM LARGE \$6.8
Sides & Extras CHICKEN SALAD LARGE	\$6.8	Dinners BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS OR \$10.0
Sandwiches CHICKEN LARGE	\$13.3	Spaghetti Or Ziti MEATBALL, SAUSAGE \$8.0
Side Orders STEAK TIPS LARGE	\$7.3	Items Worth Indulging On 2 WAY LARGE \$14.9
Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL		Strombolis MEATBALL LARGE \$6.8
Special Offers SPECIAL LARGE	\$17.9	Friday HADDOCK ROLL \$7.9
Calzone HAM SMALL	\$5.7	Roll And Hand Roll SCALLOP ROLL \$7.9
Gyros GYROS	\$9.0	Over Toasted Sub MEATBALL SMALL \$5.7
Fast Food SAUSAGE LARGE	\$6.8	Perogies GREEK LARGE \$7.6
Wings BUFFALO TENDERS	\$7.9	Neopolitan Pizza PLAIN SMALL \$6.9

Options (Deals)		Starters & Salads	
MEXICAN LARGE	\$16.9	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3
		POTATO CHIPS	\$1.1
Ham			
CORDON BLEU LARGE	\$7.3	Starters	
Decienal Directors		CHICKEN WINGS OR FINGERS	\$9.0
Regional Pizza Large		STEAK TIPS	\$10.0
EGGPLANT LARGE	\$6.8	Deli	
Large (14") - Veggie		2 0	
Pizzas		ITALIAN SMALL	\$5.7
		CHICKEN SALAD SMALL	\$5.7
ARTICHOKE LARGE	\$13.3	Hoagies	
Hot Oven Subs		4-WAY LARGE	\$16.7
CHICKEN KABOB LARGE	\$6.8	4-WAY SMALL	\$10.4
CHICKEN RADOD LARGE	ψ0.0	4-WAI OWALL	Ψ±0τ
Classic Specialty Pizz	a	La Pizza Napoletana	
Classic Specialty Pizz MEXICAN SMALL	\$10.9	La Pizza Napoletana BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE	\$7.3
MEXICAN SMALL		•	\$7.3 \$13.3
		BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE	
MEXICAN SMALL		BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE	
MEXICAN SMALL Sauces SAUCE	\$10.9	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE	
MEXICAN SMALL Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines	\$13.3
MEXICAN SMALL Sauces SAUCE	\$10.9	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8
MEXICAN SMALL Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8
Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER Pasta	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi GARDEN LARGE	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$7.3
Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER Pasta PASTA ALFREDO	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8
Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER Pasta	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi GARDEN LARGE	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$7.3
Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER Pasta PASTA ALFREDO	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi GARDEN LARGE GARDEN SMALL Grinders - Hot Subs	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$7.3 \$5.3
Sauces SAUCE Oceanaire Classics FISHERMAN'S PLATTER Pasta PASTA ALFREDO RAVIOLI	\$10.9 \$6.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE HAWAIIAN LARGE Cold Submarines SALAMI LARGE BLT LARGE Soups / Salad / Flatbi GARDEN LARGE GARDEN SMALL	\$13.3 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$7.3

Subs & Wraps-Grill	ed &	Oven Baked Subs	
Hot Subs		SALAMI SMALL	\$5.7
EASTERN LARGE	\$6.8	TUNA FISH LARGE	\$6.8
EASTERN SMALL	\$5.7	TUNA FISH SMALL	\$5.7
Ingredients Used		Entrées	
BROCCOLI		BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.2
SAUSAGE	\$7.8	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.3
		ANTIPASTO LARGE	\$9.3
These Types Of Dishes		APPETIZER FRIED SHRIMP	\$8.9
Are Being Served		Seafood Menu - Entre	es
PIZZA		APPETIZER FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$8.9
		APPETIZER FRIED SCALLOPS	\$8.9
Uncategorized		DINNER FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$11.3
CLAM STRIP ROLL	\$7.9	DINNER FRIED SCALLOPS	\$11.3
BBQ CHICKEN LARGE	\$13.3	DINNER FRIED SHRIMP	\$11.3
Chicken		Popular Items	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$7.3	WESTERN LARGE	\$6.8
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$7.8	STEAK CHEESE LARGE	£ \$6.3
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.0	STEAK CHEESE SMALL	\$5.9
		3 WAY LARGE	\$16.9
Dessert		3 WAY SMALL	\$11.9
FRIED DOUGH	\$3.9	FISH AND CHIPS DINNER	\$10.9
BROWNIES	\$2.3	PLAIN LARGE	\$10.3
COOKIES	\$2.0	CHICKEN SMALL	\$8.9
Calzones		Subs/Wraps	
1 WAY LARGE	\$12.9	BLT SMALL	\$5.7
1 WAY SMALL	\$7.9	TURKEY SMALL	\$5.7
2 WAY SMALL	\$9.9	ROAST BEEF LARGE	\$6.8
		ROAST BEEF SMALL	\$5.7

CHICKEN CUTLET LARGE	\$6.8	TURKEY GOBBLER LARGE	\$7.3
CHICKEN CUTLET SMALL	\$5.7	TURKEY GOBBLER SMALL	\$6.7
MEATBALL SAUSAGE LARGE	\$6.8	FIREBOMB LARGE	\$7.3
MEATBALL SAUSAGE SMALL	\$5.7	FIREBOMB SMALL	\$6.7
Hot Subs		JACK DANIELS BBQ RIB SUB LARGE	\$6.8
VEGGIE SMALL	\$5.7	JACK DANIELS BBQ RIB SUB SMALL	\$5.7
PASTRAMI LARGE	\$6.8	HAMBURGER, CHEESE LARGE	\$6.8
PASTRAMI SMALL	\$5.7	HAMBURGER, CHEESE SMALL	\$5.7
SAUSAGE SMALL	\$5.7	GYROS SMALL	\$5.7
EGGPLANT SMALL	\$5.7	CHICKEN GYRO SMALL	\$5.7
VEAL CUTLET LARGE	\$6.8		
VEAL CUTLET SMALL	\$5.7	Pizza	
WESTERN SMALL	\$5.7	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$6.7
PEPPER EGG LARGE	\$6.8	SMALL	ΨΟ.Τ
Steak Subs		CHICKEN KABOB SMALL	\$5.7
ARTI'S SPECIAL WRAP LARGE	\$7.9	1-WAY LARGE	\$11.8
STEAK CHEESE ONIONS LARGE	\$7.9 \$7.0	1-WAY SMALL	\$7.9
STEAK CHEESE ONIONS SMALL	\$6.3	2-WAY LARGE	\$13.4
STEAK CHEESE PEPPERS LARGE	\$7.0	2-WAY SMALL	\$8.8
STEAK CHEESE PEPPERS SMALL	\$6.3	3-WAY LARGE	\$15.3
STEAK CHEESE MUSHROOMS	φ0.3	3-WAY SMALL	\$9.7
LARGE	\$7.0	FETA LARGE	\$12.4
STEAK CHEESE MUSHROOMS	\$6.3	FETA SMALL	\$7.9
SMALL	•	ARTICHOKE SMALL	\$8.9
THE BOMB LARGE	\$7.3	HAWAIIAN SMALL	\$8.9
THE BOMB SMALL	\$6.7	BBQ CHICKEN SMALL	\$8.9
KICKING MULE LARGE	\$7.9	BBQ CHICKEN WITH ONION LARGE	\$14.3
Subs, Wraps, Pita		BBQ CHICKEN WITH ONION SMALL	\$9.9
Pockets		VEGGIE PIZZA LARGE	\$16.9
CORDON BLEU SMALL	\$6.7	VEGGIE PIZZA SMALL	\$10.9

1	

PHILLY STEAK PIZZA LARGE		\$14.2	GREEK WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.3
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA SMALL		\$8.9	LARGE	
SPINOCOL	LI LARGE	\$14.3	GREEK WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN SMALL	\$7.3
SPINOCOL	LISMALL	\$9.3	GREEK WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE	\$9.3
GODFATHI	ER LARGE	\$16.9	GREEK WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL	\$7.3
GODFATHI	ER SMALL	\$10.9	CAESAR LARGE	\$7.6
MEAT LOV	ERS LARGE	\$16.9	CAESAR SMALL	\$5.6
MEAT LOV	ERS SMALL	\$10.9	CAESAR WITH TUNA LARGE	\$8.6
SPECIAL S	SMALL	\$10.9	CAESAR WITH TUNA SMALL	\$6.6
XTRA SPE	CIAL LARGE	\$17.9	CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN LARGE	\$8.6
XTRA SPE	CIAL SMALL	\$11.3		
Salads	•		CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN SMALL	\$6.6
Odlada	GARDEN WITH TUNA	\$8.3	CAESAR WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE	\$9.3
GARDEN WITH TUNA	\$6.3	CAESAR WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN SMALL	\$7.3	
CARDENIA	SMALL VITH GRILLED CHICKEN		CAESAR WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE	\$9.3
LARGE	WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.3	CAESAR WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL	\$7.3
GARDEN V SMALL	WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.3		
GARDEN V LARGE	WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.9		
GARDEN V SMALL	WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$6.9		
GARDEN V MARDEN'S	WITH GRILLED CAPT S LARGE	\$9.3		
GARDEN V MARDEN'S	WITH GRILLED CAPT S SMALL	\$7.3		
GARDEN V	WITH STEAK TIPS LARGE	\$8.9		
GARDEN V	WITH STEAK TIPS SMALL	\$6.9		
GREEK WI	TH TUNA LARGE	\$8.6		
GREEK WI	TH TUNA SMALL	\$6.6		
GREEK WI LARGE	TH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.6		

\$6.6

GREEK WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

SMALL



ANTIPASTO SMALL

\$7.3

Needham House Of Pizza

905;909;915;919 Great Plain Avenue, Needham, 02492, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Sunday 10:00-21:00 Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00 Aperitivos
TORTILLAS DE:
CARNE
CARNE
CARNE
POLLO
Pollo al vagoor de verduras casera

POLLO
Pollo al vagoor de verduras casera
CHOW-MEIN
19800 con pollo y verduras
CHILE RELIENO
19800 con pollo y verduras
CHILE RELIENO
19800 con pollo y verduras
PACAYA
19800 pollo al vagoor
19800 con pollo y verduras
19800 con pollo y

Made with menuweb.menu